Product Recall - NewArrow

Product Recall

Important Safety Notice



This product was sold between December 2019 and January 2020.

Batch Numbers:

YD221219-271219

YD271219-201219

YD301219-010120

YD010120-010120

RM020120-030120

RM030120-030120

RM060120-090120

 

The product poses a risk of electric shock and fire. The live pins of the mains supply plug are too close to the outer edge which could result in the pins being inadvertently touched.  The plug is not fitted with a suitable fuse.  Unearthed metal parts of the product are insufficiently protected from live wiring.  The mains cord has excessive resistance.

  • Unplug from the mains immediately
  • Stop using the product
  • Package up the item
  • Contact us to return the product for a full refund + Postage

 

We apologise that it has been necessary to recall this product and for the inconvenience caused.